
Pos 

1 
2 
3 

No. 

26 
71 
86 

Name 
Cruise Texter 

Weston Fager 

Nico Bandel 

Make 
HON 

HON 

HON 

Diff 

8.101 

15.416 

Total Tm 
8:38.631 

8:46.732 

8:54.047 

Best Tm 
1:12.951 

1:13.406 

1:14.362 

Sponsor 
Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems 

SWG Motorsports 

Good Life Real Estate Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/3/2023 5:24:39 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

8.101 

Avg. Speed 

48.589 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.951 

Best Speed 

49.348 

Best Lap by 

26 - Cruise Texter 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup at Road America 

Stock 50 

Round 2 Race 1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 16:28:50 

Road America 1.000 km 

6/3/2023 16:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 

22 
89 
46 

99 
83 

Name 
Ryan Clark 

Joel Laub 

Jacob Davis 

Nathan Bettencourt 

Sok Sai Alan Clifton 

Make 
KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

HON 

YAM 

Diff 

7.732 

10.859 

4 Laps 

DNF 

Total Tm 
11:00.887 

11:08.619 

11:11.746 

6:33.970 

10:22.818 

Best Tm 
1:02.594 

1:03.029 

1:03.170 

1:00.095 

1:13.301 

Sponsor 
Ryan Clark Racing 

WrenchRite Racing 

Xtreme Autoglass Pros 

JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing 

Alan MotorSports 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/3/2023 5:23:02 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

7.732 

Avg. Speed 

54.472 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.095 

Best Speed 

59.905 

Best Lap by 

99 - Nathan Bettencourt 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup at Road America 

Stock 110/Stock 125 

Round 2 Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:48:20 

Road America 1.000 km 

6/3/2023 15:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
1 

11 
96 
73 
44 
64 
26 
89 
14 
12 
16 

49 
22 
50 
10 

Name 
Nathan Gouker 
Reese Frankenfield 
Kruz Maddison 
Brayden Fager 
Connor Raymond 
Alessandro Giganti 
Ercel Abbott Jr. 
Joel Laub 
Cooper Glover 
Roman Darby 
Gabriella Giganti 

Parker Busse 
Ryan Clark 
Vuk Cikara-Goke 
Mahdi Salem 

Make 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 

8 
5 
4 

Diff 

5.676 
23.448 
29.475 
30.366 
45.354 
45.839 
46.657 
46.820 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Total Tm 
11:56.246 
12:01.922 
12:19.694 
12:25.721 
12:26.612 
12:41.600 
12:42.085 
12:42.903 
12:43.066 
12:26.687 
12:28.355 

11:59.272 
4:55.051 
4:15.827 

Best Tm 
53.487 
54.760 
55.372 
56.369 
56.518 
57.372 
57.418 
57.487 
57.301 
59.754 

1:00.522 

1:02.402 
57.910 

1:02.764 

Sponsor 
Stadler America 
Reese Frankenfield Racing 
Madd Will Racing 
SWG Motorsports 
American Racing 
Giga Racing 
EJ 26 
WrenchRite Racing 
Coop Racing 
Roman808 Racing 
Giga Racing 

Moto United 
Ryan Clark Racing 
Good Life Real Estate Racing 
HistoricGP 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/3/2023 5:17:20 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

5.676 

Avg. Speed 

65.341 

Best Lap Tm 

53.487 

Best Speed 

67.306 

Best Lap by 

1 - Nathan Gouker 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup at Road America 

160 Ohvale 

Round 2 Race 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:48:56 

Road America 1.000 km 

6/3/2023 16:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

55 
91 
10 
99 

20 

Name 
Ryder Davis 

Joshua Raymond 

Mahdi Salem 

Nathan Bettencourt 

Derek Sanchez 

Make 
OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

Diff 

0.282 

20.175 

20.305 

DNF 

Total Tm 
11:24.116 

11:24.398 

11:44.291 

11:44.421 

6:53.792 

Best Tm 
52.193 

51.940 

53.573 

53.581 

58.591 

Sponsor 
Alpha Omega 

American Racing 

HistoricGP 

JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing 

Sanchez Racing Team 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/3/2023 5:19:54 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.282 

Avg. Speed 

68.409 

Best Lap Tm 

51.940 

Best Speed 

69.311 

Best Lap by 

91 - Joshua Raymond 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup at Road America 

190 Ohvale 

Round 2 Race 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:09:05 

Road America 1.000 km 

6/3/2023 16:10 


	50 r1
	125 r1
	160 r1
	190 r1

