



Road America 1.000 km

6/3/2023 16:30

#### MotoAmerica Mini Cup at Road America

Stock 50

Round 2 Race 1

Race (7 Laps) started at 16:28:50

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	26	Cruise Texter	HON		8:38.631	1:12.951	Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems
2	71	Weston Fager	HON	8.101	8:46.732	1:13.406	SWG Motorsports
3	86	Nico Bandel	HON	15.416	8:54.047	1:14.362	Good Life Real Estate Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
8.101	48.589	1:12.951	49.348	26 - Cruise Texter	
Race Director					Orbits
SREATER PROV	/ISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES	AFTER FINISH	7		







Stock 110/Stock 125

Round 2 Race 1

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:48:20

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Sponsor	Best Tn	
1	22	Ryan Clark	KAW		11:00.887	1:02.594 Ryan Clark Racing	1:02.594	
2	89	Joel Laub	KAW	7.732	11:08.619	1:03.029 WrenchRite Racing	1:03.029	
3	46	Jacob Davis	KAW	10.859	11:11.746	1:03.170 Xtreme Autoglass Pros	1:03.170	
	99	5% = 8 Laps) Nathan Bettencourt	HON	4 Laps	6:33.970	1:00.095 JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing		
DNF	83	Sok Sai Alan Clifton	YAM	DNF	10:22.818	1:13.301 Alan MotorSports	1:13.301	

Road America 1.000 km

6/3/2023 15:50

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
7.732	54.472	1:00.095	59.905	99 - Nathan Bettencourt	
Race Director					Orbits
Signature:	/ISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUT	ES AFTER FINISH			



# Sorted on Laps



### MotoAmerica Mini Cup at Road America

160 Ohvale

Round 2 Race 1

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:48:56

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	1	Nathan Gouker	OHV	13		11:56.246	53.487	Stadler America
2	11	Reese Frankenfield	OHV	13	5.676	12:01.922	54.760	Reese Frankenfield Racing
3	96	Kruz Maddison	OHV	13	23.448	12:19.694	55.372	Madd Will Racing
4	73	Brayden Fager	OHV	13	29.475	12:25.721	56.369	SWG Motorsports
5	44	Connor Raymond	OHV	13	30.366	12:26.612	56.518	American Racing
6	64	Alessandro Giganti	OHV	13	45.354	12:41.600	57.372	Giga Racing
7	26	Ercel Abbott Jr.	OHV	13	45.839	12:42.085	57.418	EJ 26
8	89	Joel Laub	OHV	13	46.657	12:42.903	57.487	WrenchRite Racing
9	14	Cooper Glover	OHV	13	46.820	12:43.066	57.301	Coop Racing
10	12	Roman Darby	OHV	12	1 Lap	12:26.687	59.754	Roman808 Racing
11	16	Gabriella Giganti	OHV	12	1 Lap	12:28.355	1:00.522	Giga Racing
Not class	sified (	75% = 10 Laps)						
	49	Parker Busse	OHV	8	5 Laps	11:59.272	1:02.402	Moto United
DNF	22	Ryan Clark	OHV	5	DNF	4:55.051	57.910	Ryan Clark Racing
DNF	50	Vuk Cikara-Goke	OHV	4	DNF	4:15.827	1:02.764	Good Life Real Estate Racing
DNS	10	Mahdi Salem	OHV		DNS			HistoricGP

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
5.676	65.341	53.487	67.306	1 - Nathan Gouker	
Race Director					Orbits
Sign at the:			7		
ALL RESULTS PROV	ISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES	GAFTER FINISH			CAN MOTORCYCLIST ASSOCIATION



## Sorted on Laps

Road America 1.000 km

6/3/2023 16:50



### MotoAmerica Mini Cup at Road America

190 Ohvale

Round 2 Race 1

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:09:05

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	55	Ryder Davis	OHV		11:24.116	52.193	Alpha Omega
2	91	Joshua Raymond	OHV	0.282	11:24.398	51.940	American Racing
3	10	Mahdi Salem	OHV	20.175	11:44.291	53.573	HistoricGP
4	99	Nathan Bettencourt	OHV	20.305	11:44.421	53.581	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing
Not classifi DNF	ed (7 20	5% = 10 Laps) Derek Sanchez	OHV	DNF	6:53.792	58.591	Sanchez Racing Team

Road America 1.000 km

6/3/2023 16:10

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.282	68.409	51.940	69.311	91 - Joshua Raymond	
Race Director				Orbits	
Sign Heart	VISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTE	S AFTER FINISH	7		



Sorted on Laps